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Jahrgang 2017-2019
1 a Scherz Yannick (2018) 10.00

+ Luginbühl Finn (2018) 10.00

 
1 b Scherz Damian (2018) 10.00

+ Staub Andre (2018) 10.00

 
1 c Schäfer Elina (2017) 10.00

+ Krieger Thomas (2018) 10.00

1 d Galiè Adam (2017) 10.00
+ Wampfler Hans Jakob (2018) 10.00

1 e Barmettler Pascal (2017) 10.00
+ Kämpfer Dario (2017) 10.00

2 a Zingg Jan (2018) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Finn (2018) 9.75

2 b Wampfler Hanspeter (2017) 9.75
+ Santschi Damian (2017) 9.75

2 c von Gunten Silas (2017) 9.75
+ Santschi Kilian (2017) 9.75

2 d Schmid Lian (2017) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Luca (2017) 9.75

2 e Kämpfer Fabio (2017) 9.75
+ Britschgi Mailo (2017) 9.75

2 f Joder Mischa (2017) 9.75
+ Kunz Ruben (2017) 9.75

2 g Feuz Luca (2017) 9.75
+ Gerber Kilian (2018) 9.75

2 h Fankhauser Reto (2018) 9.75
+ Ventura Lino (2019) 9.75

2 i Boss Nik (2018) 9.75
+ Eyer Dominik (2017) 9.75

3 a von Känel Remo (2017) 9.00
- Koch Dario (2017) 9.00

3 b Koch Dario (2017) 9.00
- von Känel Remo (2017) 9.00

4 a Wingeier Nino (2017) 8.75
- Hirschi Luca (2018) 8.75

4 b Hirschi Luca (2018) 8.75
- Wingeier Nino (2017) 8.75

4 c Hasler Fabian (2017) 8.75
- Gafner Nick (2017) 8.75

4 d Gafner Nick (2017) 8.75
- Hasler Fabian (2017) 8.75

4 e Santschi Kilian (2017) 8.75
o von Gunten Silas (2017) 8.75

5 a Wampfler Hans Jakob (2018) 8.50
o Galiè Adam (2017) 8.50

5 b Ventura Lino (2019) 8.50
o Fankhauser Reto (2018) 8.50

5 c Staub Andre (2018) 8.50
o Scherz Damian (2018) 8.50

5 d Santschi Damian (2017) 8.50
o Wampfler Hanspeter (2017) 8.50

5 e Luginbühl Finn (2018) 8.50
o Scherz Yannick (2018) 8.50

5 f Kunz Ruben (2017) 8.50
o Joder Mischa (2017) 8.50

5 g Krieger Thomas (2018) 8.50
o Schäfer Elina (2017) 8.50

5 h Kaufmann Finn (2018) 8.50
o Zingg Jan (2018) 8.50

5 i Kämpfer Dario (2017) 8.50
o Barmettler Pascal (2017) 8.50

5 j Gerber Kilian (2018) 8.50
o Feuz Luca (2017) 8.50

5 k Eyer Dominik (2017) 8.50
o Boss Nik (2018) 8.50

5 l Britschgi Mailo (2017) 8.50
o Kämpfer Fabio (2017) 8.50

5 m Bärtschi Luca (2017) 8.50
o Schmid Lian (2017) 8.50

Jahrgang 2016
1 a Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 10.00

+ Haupt Silvan (2016) 10.00

 
1 b von Bergen Florian (2016) 10.00

+ Schläppi Finley (2016) 10.00

 
1 c Steiner Silvan (2016) 10.00

+ von Ah Ramon (2016) 10.00

1 d Santschi Manuel (2016) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Luca (2016) 10.00

1 e Oberer Mattia (2016) 10.00
+ Bönzli Luis (2016) 10.00

1 f Gafner Sandro (2016) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Sven (2016) 10.00

2 a Zingg Andri (2016) 9.75
+ Sempach Lukas (2016) 9.75

2 b Thierstein Andrin (2016) 9.75
+ Luginbühl Lars (2016) 9.75

2 c Rufener Nino (2016) 9.75
+ Liechti Marcel (2016) 9.75

2 d Lüthi Reto (2016) 9.75
+ Huber Loris (2016) 9.75

2 e Klossner Luan (2016) 9.75
+ Schüpbach Elia (2016) 9.75

2 f Eggen Lean (2016) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Björn (2016) 9.75

2 g Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 9.75
+ Staub Andrin (2016) 9.75

3 a Zurbrügg Luca (2016) 8.50
o Santschi Manuel (2016) 8.50

3 b Zimmermann Björn (2016) 8.50
o Eggen Lean (2016) 8.50

3 c von Ah Ramon (2016) 8.50
o Steiner Silvan (2016) 8.50

3 d Staub Andrin (2016) 8.50
o Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 8.50

3 e Siegenthaler Sven (2016) 8.50
o Gafner Sandro (2016) 8.50

3 f Sempach Lukas (2016) 8.50
o Zingg Andri (2016) 8.50

3 g Schüpbach Elia (2016) 8.50
o Klossner Luan (2016) 8.50

3 h Schläppi Finley (2016) 8.50
o von Bergen Florian (2016) 8.50

3 i Luginbühl Lars (2016) 8.50
o Thierstein Andrin (2016) 8.50

3 j Liechti Marcel (2016) 8.50
o Rufener Nino (2016) 8.50

3 k Huber Loris (2016) 8.50
o Lüthi Reto (2016) 8.50

3 l Haupt Silvan (2016) 8.50
o Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 8.50

3 m Bönzli Luis (2016) 8.50
o Oberer Mattia (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2015
1 a Zaugg Marco (2015) 10.00

+ Zbinden Damian (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Wälchli Robin (2015) 10.00

+ Schäfer Fynn (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 10.00

+ Bühler Lukas (2015) 10.00

1 d Stähli Levin (2015) 10.00
+ Santschi Thomas (2015) 10.00

1 e Schwab Artur (2015) 10.00
+ Moor Nino (2015) 10.00

1 f Rickli Jonas (2015) 10.00
+ Rubin Dominik (2015) 10.00

1 g Gafner Benno (2015) 10.00
+ Joder Björn (2015) 10.00

1 h Bürgi Nino (2015) 10.00
+ Peter Matthias (2015) 10.00

2 a Stucki Fabian (2015) 9.75
+ Schlüchter Nino (2015) 9.75

2 b Sigrist Marco (2015) 9.75
+ Kuster Dario (2015) 9.75

2 c Roth Luca (2015) 9.75
+ Rickli Finn (2015) 9.75

2 d Hirschi Jan (2015) 9.75
+ Minder Kilian (2015) 9.75
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2 e De Vries Mick (2015) 9.75
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 9.75

2 f Brunner Elias (2015) 9.75
+ De Vries Sem (2015) 9.75

2 g Brechbühl Luca (2015) 9.75
+ Zenger Dario (2015) 9.75

3 a Tschiemer Marco (2015) 9.00
- Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.00

3 b Schmid Dario (2015) 9.00
- Koch Levin (2015) 9.00

3 c Koch Levin (2015) 9.00
- Schmid Dario (2015) 9.00

3 d Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.00
- Tschiemer Marco (2015) 9.00

4 a Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.75
- Künzi Timo (2015) 8.75

4 b Rieder Fabian (2015) 8.75
- Gafner Jonas (2015) 8.75

4 c Perren Renato (2015) 8.75
- Gadola Gabriel (2015) 8.75

4 d Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.75
- Mader Finn (2015) 8.75

4 e Mader Finn (2015) 8.75
- Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.75

4 f Künzi Timo (2015) 8.75
- Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.75

4 g Gafner Jonas (2015) 8.75
- Rieder Fabian (2015) 8.75

4 h Gadola Gabriel (2015) 8.75
- Perren Renato (2015) 8.75

4 i Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.75
o Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.75

5 a Zenger Dario (2015) 8.50
o Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.50

5 b Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

5 c Schäfer Fynn (2015) 8.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

5 d Santschi Thomas (2015) 8.50
o Stähli Levin (2015) 8.50

5 e Rubin Dominik (2015) 8.50
o Rickli Jonas (2015) 8.50

5 f Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50
o Roth Luca (2015) 8.50

5 g Peter Matthias (2015) 8.50
o Bürgi Nino (2015) 8.50

5 h Moor Nino (2015) 8.50
o Schwab Artur (2015) 8.50

5 i Minder Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Hirschi Jan (2015) 8.50

5 j Kuster Dario (2015) 8.50
o Sigrist Marco (2015) 8.50

5 k Joder Björn (2015) 8.50
o Gafner Benno (2015) 8.50

5 l Gobeli Cedric (2015) 8.50
o De Vries Mick (2015) 8.50

5 m De Vries Sem (2015) 8.50
o Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50

5 n Bühler Lukas (2015) 8.50
o Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 8.50

5 o Balsiger Balz (2015) 8.50
o Sigrist Marco (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014
1 a Tschiemer Mario (2014) 10.00

+ Baumgartner Ben (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 10.00

+ Haussener Luca (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Schmid Norin (2014) 10.00

+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 10.00

1 d Lauener Lars (2014) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00

1 e Jaggi Elia (2014) 10.00
+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 10.00

1 f Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00
+ Blaser Nino (2014) 10.00

2 a Lehmann Kilian (2014) 9.75
+ Wampfler Niklaus - Hans (2014) 9.75

2 b Lauber Felix (2014) 9.75
+ Kämpf Tom (2014) 9.75

2 c Knutti Ljeni (2014) 9.75
+ Franz Joshua (2014) 9.75

2 d Huber Sandro (2014) 9.75
+ Fuhrer Alexander (2014) 9.75

2 e Gerber Fabian (2014) 9.75
+ Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 9.75

2 f Erb Leandro (2014) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 9.75

3 a Reichen Dario (2014) 8.75
- Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.75

3 b Pörtig Quentin (2014) 8.75
- Boss Tim (2014) 8.75

3 c Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.75
- Reichen Dario (2014) 8.75

3 d Boss Tim (2014) 8.75
- Pörtig Quentin (2014) 8.75

3 e Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.75
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.75

4 a Winterberger Joël (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Norin (2014) 8.50

4 b Wampfler Niklaus - Hans (2014) 8.50
o Lehmann Kilian (2014) 8.50

4 c Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50

4 d Kämpf Tom (2014) 8.50
o Lauber Felix (2014) 8.50

4 e Haussener Luca (2014) 8.50
o Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.50

4 f Fuhrer Alexander (2014) 8.50
o Huber Sandro (2014) 8.50

4 g Franz Joshua (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50

4 h Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50

4 i Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50

4 j Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

4 k Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013
1 a Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 10.00

+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 10.00

+ Mader Fabian (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Udogu Chijioke (2013) 10.00

+ Luginbühl Jona (2013) 10.00

1 d Strebel Elias (2013) 10.00
+ Spori Lian (2013) 10.00

1 e Salzmann Patrick (2013) 10.00
+ Germann Dylan (2013) 10.00

1 f Ruoff Timo (2013) 10.00
+ Inniger Jan (2013) 10.00

1 g Lüthi Simon (2013) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Jan (2013) 10.00

1 h Huber Djago (2013) 10.00
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 10.00

1 i Grossen Mario (2013) 10.00
+ Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00

1 j Gfeller Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Kuster Tim (2013) 10.00

1 k Gafner Jules (2013) 10.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

2 a Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 9.75
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75
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2 b Wälchli Jonas (2013) 9.75
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 9.75

2 c von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 9.75
+ Schiffmann Livio (2013) 9.75

2 d Thüring Felice (2013) 9.75
+ Hirschi Mirko (2013) 9.75

2 e Steiner Marco (2013) 9.75
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 9.75

2 f Reinhard Orlando (2013) 9.75
+ Wenger Ramon (2013) 9.75

2 g Moser Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Rolli Thomas (2013) 9.75

2 h Liechti Michael (2013) 9.75
+ Hemund Tim (2013) 9.75

2 i Keel Leandro (2013) 9.75
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.75

2 j Grossenbacher Valentin (2013) 9.75
+ Brand Janko (2013) 9.75

3 a Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.75
- Gerber Joel (2013) 8.75

3 b Gerber Joel (2013) 8.75
- Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.75

3 c Mader Fabian (2013) 8.75
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.75

3 d Limacher Jan (2013) 8.75
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.75

4 a Wenger Ramon (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

4 b Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

4 c Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Huber Djago (2013) 8.50

4 d Staub Yanis (2013) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 8.50

4 e Spori Lian (2013) 8.50
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50

4 f Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

4 g Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50

4 h Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Keel Leandro (2013) 8.50

4 i Rolli Thomas (2013) 8.50
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50

4 j Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50

4 k Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.50

4 l Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

4 m Luginbühl Jona (2013) 8.50
o Udogu Chijioke (2013) 8.50

4 n Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

4 o Inniger Jan (2013) 8.50
o Ruoff Timo (2013) 8.50

4 p Hirschi Mirko (2013) 8.50
o Thüring Felice (2013) 8.50

4 q Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

4 r Germann Dylan (2013) 8.50
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50

4 s Brand Janko (2013) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Valentin (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012
1 a Zybach Albert (2012) 10.00

+ Egli Stefan (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Levin (2012) 10.00

+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 10.00

+ Rösti Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 d Marthaler Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Barmettler Till (2012) 10.00

1 e Mai Jona (2012) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 10.00

1 f Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Barmettler Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 g Hadorn Marc (2012) 10.00
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00

2 a Weiss Gian (2012) 9.75
+ Rieder Silvan (2012) 9.75

2 b Von Känel Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 9.75

2 c Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 9.75
+ von Ah Silvan (2012) 9.75

2 d Stucki Dominik (2012) 9.75
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75

2 e Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.75

2 f Schär Mika (2012) 9.75
+ Gasser Leo (2012) 9.75

2 g Kurz Janis (2012) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 9.75

2 h Fankhauser Florian (2012) 9.75
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 9.75

3 a Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.00
- Stucki Janick (2012) 9.00

3 b Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.00
- Pörtig Alexis (2012) 9.00

4 a Stucki Janick (2012) 8.75
- Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.75

4 b Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.75
- Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75

4 c Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.75
- Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.75

4 d Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75
- Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.75

4 e Messerli Sven (2012) 8.75
o Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.75

5 a Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Levin (2012) 8.50

5 b Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.50

5 c von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

5 d Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 8.50
o Kurz Janis (2012) 8.50

5 e Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50

5 f Rieder Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Weiss Gian (2012) 8.50

5 g Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 8.50
o Mai Jona (2012) 8.50

5 h Hauenstein Robin (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

5 i Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

5 j Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50

5 k Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50

5 l Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

5 m Barmettler Till (2012) 8.50
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

5 n Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011
1 a von Gunten Damiano (2011) 10.00

+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Reichen David (2011) 10.00

+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Burch Marco (2011) 10.00

+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00

1 d Balmer Nico (2011) 10.00
+ Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 10.00

2 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.75

2 b Zeller Loris (2011) 9.75
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75
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2 c Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Spring Florian (2011) 9.75

2 d Lauber Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 9.75

2 e Horat Robi (2011) 9.75
+ Burren Joel (2011) 9.75

2 f Erb Dario (2011) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Markus (2011) 9.75

2 g Brunner Michel (2011) 9.75
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75

3 a Santschi Florian (2011) 9.00
- Huber Leonardo (2011) 9.00

3 b Romang David (2011) 9.00
- Grossmann Dario (2011) 9.00

3 c Huber Leonardo (2011) 9.00
- Santschi Florian (2011) 9.00

3 d Grossmann Dario (2011) 9.00
- Romang David (2011) 9.00

4 a Santschi Lars (2011) 8.75
- Burch Renzo (2011) 8.75

4 b Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75
- Beer Aaron (2011) 8.75

4 c Burch Renzo (2011) 8.75
- Santschi Lars (2011) 8.75

4 d Beer Aaron (2011) 8.75
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75

4 e Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.75

4 f Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75

4 g Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.75
o Balmer Nico (2011) 8.75

5 a Wüthrich Markus (2011) 8.50
o Erb Dario (2011) 8.50

5 b Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50

5 c Spring Florian (2011) 8.50
o Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.50

5 d Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Lauber Ben (2011) 8.50

5 e Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

5 f Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.50
o Lauber Ben (2011) 8.50

5 g Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

5 h Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

5 i Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010
1 a Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Scherz Kilian (2010) 9.75

+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.75

 
1 c Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.75

+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

1 d Peter Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 e Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Wirz Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 f Huber Aaron (2010) 9.75
+ Kämpf Louis (2010) 9.75

1 g Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75
+ Imfeld Damian (2010) 9.75

2 a von Känel Alex (2010) 9.00
- Dähler Mike (2010) 9.00

2 b Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.00
- Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.00

2 c Dähler Mike (2010) 9.00
- von Känel Alex (2010) 9.00

2 d Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.00

3 a Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75
- Wittwer Lars (2010) 8.75

3 b Wittwer Lars (2010) 8.75
- Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75

3 c von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75
- Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

3 d Rupp Nico (2010) 8.75
- Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.75

3 e Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.75
- Rupp Nico (2010) 8.75

3 f Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75

4 a Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.50

4 b Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

4 c Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Peter Lukas (2010) 8.50

4 d Kämpf Louis (2010) 8.50
o Huber Aaron (2010) 8.50

4 e Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

4 f Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

4 g Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50
o Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50


